SFFINITY

Gymnastics Academy

MAG

ID Athlete Name
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Xander Delahunty
Riley Flewellen
Charlie Quinn

Eli Lim

1D Athlete Name

272846 Wall, Lucan

200576 Baird, Callum

236296 Strydom, Xavier

272951 Hall, Andre

218348 Livingston, Ollie
236295 Strydom, Alexander
268749  Arthur, Bodhi

242315 Jaeger, Caleb

273670 Del Rey, Liam

245077 Flowerday, Bryn

208407  Chiu, Michael

227788 Meaclem, Carter

231259 Watson, Toby

554067 Bungard, Aidan

534330 Ferguson, Stuart

WAG

ID Athlete Name
285995 Phare, Alana
545791 Ashwell, Lexi
513226 Mclntosh, Olive
570325 Wu, Christine
566493  Skye-Swanepoel, L
551543 Verdes, Mara

562945 Brown, Isla

Affinity Gymnastics Academy Junior Challenge 9th June 2019

Club
Affinity
Affinity
Olympia
Olympia

Club

CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv

Oly
Sv
Oly
Sv
Oly
Sv
AGA
Sv
CSG
Sv
AGA
Sv
AGA
Sv

Club

AGA
Sv
AGA
Sv
AGA
Sv
AGA
Sv
AGA
Sv
AGA
Sv
AGA
Sv

Session 1: Bronze

Bar Floor Vault
11.100 2 10.000 3 11.150 2
11.300 1 10.800 110.900 3
10.400 4 10.100 2 11300 1
10.700 3 9.400 4 10.600 4

Floor Pommel Horse Rings

Session 1: Level 1
Session 1: Level 2
10.550 1 11.550 1 10.250 2

12.000 12.000 12.000
8.750 7 10.600 2 9.600 6

11.500 12.000 12.000
9.500 3 10.350 3T 9.950 4

12.000 12.000 12.000
9350 4 9.750 5 10.300 1

12.000 11.500 12.000
10.000 2 9.400 6 9.650 5

12.000 12.000 12.000
9.200 6 10.350 3T 9.350 7

12.000 12.000 12.000
9.300 5 8.050 8 10.150 3

12.000 11.500 12.000
7.000 8 9.300 7 8.600 8

12.000 12.000 12.000

Session 2: Level 1
11.450 1 11.050 1 11.750 1

12.000 12.000 12.000
11.200 3 9.450 7 11.350 2

12.000 11.000 12.000
11.350 2 10.400 5 10.750 4

12.000 12.000 12.000
10.500 5 10.550 3T 11.000 3

12.000 12.000 12.000
10.100 7 10.800 2 10.550 5

12.000 12.000 12.000
10.350 6 10.550 3T 9.000 7

12.000 12.000 11.000
10.800 4 9.800 6 10.500 6

12.000 12.000 12.000

Vault Uneven Bars Beam

Session 1: Step 1 Under
13.500 1 12.500 1 12.900 1

15.000 15.000 14.500
13.000 2 12.400 2T 10.450 7

15.000 15.000 15.000
12.200 4T 11.900 4 11.700 2

15.000 15.000 14.500
12.100 6 12.400 2T 10.900 6

15.000 15.000 14.000
12.850 3 10.300 6 11.050 5

15.000 14.000 14.000
12.200 4T 9.450 7 11.300 3

15.000 14.000 14.500
11.850 7 10.600 5 11.200 4

15.000 14.000 14.500

Rings
11.000
10.100

9.200
9.500

w BN P

Vault

11.250 1
12.000
10.950 2
12.000
10.650 4
12.000
9.400 5
12.000
8.650 6
12.000
10.900 3
12.000
7.500 8
10.000
8.000 7
12.000

12.000 1
12.000
11.400 4
12.000
11.750 3
12.000
11.250 5
12.000
10.800 7
12.000
11.900 2
12.000
11.100 6
12.000

Floor

12.400 1
15.000
11.650 4
15.000
11.350 5
15.000
10.950 6T
14.000
11.900 3
14.500
12.250 2
15.000
10.950 6T
14.500

Score
43.250
43.100
41.000
40.200

Parallel B

11.250
12.000
10.100
12.000
10.500
12.000
9.950
12.000
10.000
12.000
10.100
12.000
9.750
12.000
10.250
12.000

11.850
12.000
11.500
12.000
11.100
12.000
11.250
12.000
11.250
12.000
10.050
11.000
9.750
11.000

Score

51.300

47.500

47.150

46.350

46.100

45.200

44.600

ars

1

4T

2

7

6

4T

8

3

1

2

5

3T

3T

6

7

Rnk

Rnk

B WN R

High Bar

10.550 1
12.000
9.500 4
12.000
8250 6
10.500
10.000 3
12.000
10.300 2
12.000
7950 7
11.500
9.100 5
12.000
7.300 8
12.000

11.500 1
12.000
10.900 2
12.000
10.300 3
12.000
9.800 5T
12.000
9.800 5T
12.000
10.200 4
12.000
9.250 7
12.000

Score

65.400

59.500

59.200

58.750

58.000

57.850

53.850

50.450

69.600

65.800

65.650

64.350

63.300

62.050

61.200

Rnk



ID

218274

279431

218287

279235

525086

299389

222290

534775

222595

268696

567622

ID

525517

304128

267576

556306

267783

552492

563400

299543

548606

ID

279264

248276

212272

304048

269067

236130

200519

231226

268686

258186

269065

Athlete Name
Cowles, Kyla
Rhodes, Paige
Gwynne, Riley
Baxter, Rosa
Roy, Ingrid
Mcleod, Ashleigh
Overend, Libby
Loader, Bella
Bissland, Jade
Matthews, Bella-R
Mbiyozo, Khaya
Summerton, Peyton

Athlete Name
Chamberlain, Grac
Kelly-McDonald, A
Askew, Freya
Allingham, Meg
Yi, Angela
Witteman, Jazmyne
Botha, Josephine
Curtis, Madilyn
Keene, Emily

Athlete Name
Christoffersen, M
Jefford, Maia
Marshall, Isla
Slaughter, Katie
Maxwell, Jessica
Delhanty, Aaliyah
Wright, Charlotte
Naysmith, Briarh
Larsen, Alice
Wilkinson, Ayla-G

Lukey, Petra

Club

CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
AGA
Sv
CSG
Sv
AGA
Sv
AGA
Sv
AGA
Sv
CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
Club

CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
AGA
Sv
CSG
Sv
AGA
Sv
AGA
Sv
CSG
Sv
AGA
Sv
Club

CSG
Sv
Nel
Sv
CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
Nel
Sv
CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
AGA
Sv
CSG
Sv
Nel
Sv

Vault Uneven Bars
Session 2: Step 2 Under

1425 1 14.45 1
15 15
142 2T 13.6 3
15 15
13.75 5 13.55 4
15 15
14.1 4 13.65 2
15 15
142 2T 11.7 9
15 15
135 6T 12 7
15 15
13.05 10 11.4 11
15 15
135 6T 11.55 10
15 15
126 11 12.4 6
15 15
122 12 11.9 8
15 15
1325 9 9.6 12
15 15
135 6T 12.55 5
15 15
Vault Uneven Bars
Session 2: Step 2 Over
13.85 2 13.7 1
15 15
1395 1 12.45 3
15 15
1335 5T 12.6 2
15 15
13.65 3 12.4 4
15 15
132 7 9.8 7
15 15
1335 5T 11.3 6
15 15
13.15 8 9.75 8
15 14.5
1345 4 9 9
15 13.5
11 9 11.4 5
15 15
Vault Uneven Bars
Session 3: Step 3 Under
13.8 2 13.8 3
15 14.5
14.1 1 13.7 4T
15 15
1255 5 13.9 IT
15 15
13.15 4 13.9 1T
15 15
124 7T 13.7 4T
15 15
13.6 3 12.1 9T
15 14.5
124 7T 12.6 6
15 14.5
12.5 6 12.4 8
15 14.5
11.25 11 12.55 7
15 15
12.1 9 12.1 9T
15 14.5
119 10 10.1 11
15 15

Beam

13.65 1
14.7
134 2
14.7
12 8T
14.2
123 5
14.2
121 7
14.7
12 8T
14.7
125 4
15
11.6 10
14.5
11.5 11
14.5
12.15 6
14.5
128 3
15
10.55 12
13.7
Beam

12 5
14.7
1135 7
14.2
13 3
15
11.6 6
14.5
13.3 1
15
125 4
15
13.25 2
15
1125 8
15
11.05 9
14
Beam

11.05 7
14
124 3
15
11.7 6
14.5
12.1 4
14.5
1195 5
14.5
10.55 11
14.2
11 8T
14.5
11 8T
14
10.85 10
14
1245 2
15

Floor

143

11.4

14.5

12.6

15

12.65

15

11.75

14.5

11.8

15

15

11.95

14.5

12.05

14.5
Floor

12.8

15

15

13.75

15

11.15

15

11.95

15

13.15

15

12.25

12.8

Floor

13.25

13.7

15

15

12.85

12.8

15

15

13.15

12.7

15

15

12.55

12.2

15

15

12.95

12.3

15

15

15

12

3T

10

11

Score

56.65

52.5

51.45

50.6

50.15

48.7

48.45

48.4

48.2

47.7

46.6

Score

52.35

50.1

49.6

49.45

49.4

48.95

45

44.65

Score

54.05

52.55

51.55

51.35

50.35

47.75

47.05

46.75

Rnk

7T

7T



ID

180736

272674

212326

242398

553783

285086

153754

268721

553705

199970

268297

ID

268782

269174

202467

ID

278305

125086

150327

236836

225937

204201

258006

Athlete Name
Young, Maya
Gomes Lira, Victo
Williams, Chloe
Radley, Elyssa
Bungard, Emma
Finn, Katie
Velenski, Holly
Phare, Lilia
Wikaira, Kelsy
Robb, Honor

Matthews, Georgie

Athlete Name
Kostic, Gemma
Thomson, Naomi

Callaghan, Lucy

Athlete Name
Wong, Raeann
Hoffman, Emma
Smith, Elise
Tunley, Sophie
Brooker, Millie
Watt, Casey May

Henderson, Livia

Club

CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
CSG
Sv
AGA
Sv
CSG
Sv
AGA
Sv
AGA
Sv
CSG
Sv
Nel
Sv
AGA
Sv

Club

TeW
Sv
TeW
Sv
TeW
Sv

Club

TeW
Sv
Nel
Sv
Nel
Sv
AGA
Sv
Nel
Sv
SCGS
Sv
AGA
Sv

Vault

Session 3: Step 3 Over
1T

13.95
15

13.4
15

13.75
15

13.35
15

13.95

3

6

1T

Vault
Session 4: Step 4 Under

12.85
15
13.1
15
12.7
15

2

1

Vault

13.35
15
13.05
15
13.3
15
12.3
15
12.3
15
11.9
15

1

4T

4T

Uneven Bars

13.55
14.5
14.35
15
13.55
15
13.4
14.5
13.6
14.5
12.4
14.5
12.3
14.5
12
14.5
11.55
14.5
11.05
14.5
10.95
14.5

14.45
15
13.75
15
133
15

13.7
15
12.6
15
12.55
15
11.7
14
12.05
15
11.15
14.5
10.1
14

3T

1

3T

10

11

Uneven Bars

1

2

Uneven Bars
Session 4: Step 4 Over

1

Beam

1235 2
15
1225 3
15
121 4
14.7
13 1
15
11.55 6
14.5
11.5 7T
14.5
1095 11
15
1205 5
14.5
11 10
14.2
11.5 7T
14
1145 9
14.5

Beam

14 1
15
1345 3

Beam

13.6 1T
15
13.6 1T
15
10.65 6
14
12.1 3
15
12.05 4
15
11.1 5
14.5
7.6 7
12.2

Floor

15
13.15
15
13.65
15
12.8
15

15
13.4
15
12.95
15
12.3
14.5
12.75
15
12.4
15
12.5
15

Floor

14.5
15

15
13.25
14.5

Floor

14.15
15
12.05
14.5
12.8
15
12.5
15
11.5
14.5
11.75
15
8.1

11

10

Score

53.55

53.15

53.05

52.55

52.1

50.9

48.8

48.6

47.55

46.85

46.35

Score

543

52.75

Score

54.8

51.3

49.3

48.6

47.9

45.9

25.8

Rnk

Rnk



